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Player
sM TJ Szatko
A Ryan Fulton
A Max Spaan
M Trent Maurer
M Anthony Mitchell
D Eddie Doyle
D Charlie Cummins
M’ Adam Timmerman
A Andrew Schoeneck
M Brian Wall
A |Jonathan Spaan
M Jake Sproule
M| Mitch Standera
D Nick Kimmins
D Ethan Parks
PM Cam Saraco

Totals

Goalie Stats
Liam Guiton
Nick Presicci

Totals
Face-off

Anthony Mitchell
Brian Wall
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Player
M Parker Finestone
M Dynell Heath
D |Omari Henderson
A Max Coke
M Casey Kopp
A Greg Shinaman
M| Austin Carr
A Robert Haggerty
A Orian Furber
D Liam Oberst
G Andy Wong
A Ethan Appleton
D John Bender
M will Bender
M Allen Vitale
M Alex Ballatori
D Dokota Bartz

Totals

Goalie Stats

Andy Wong

Totals

Face-off

Parker Finestone
Max Coke
Will Bender
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8:49
7:23
6:03
5:06
0:04
8:23
7:55
6:31
4:36
3:21
11:17
10:01
7:57
6:53
11:31
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Scoring

GOAL BY
Andrew Schoeneck
Andrew Schoeneck

Max Spaan
Andrew Schoeneck
Max Spaan
Casey Kopp
Jonathan Spaan
Ryan Fulton
Alex Ballatori
Robert Haggerty
Casey Kopp
Max Coke
Anthony Mitchell
Brian Wall
Max Spaan
Max Spaan

SportsFive.NET
FINAL SCORE PENFIELD: 11 BRIGHTON: 5

| AssisTBY
Mitch Standera
Brian Wall
Andrew Schoeneck
Jonathan Spaan

Andrew Schoeneck
Andrew Schoeneck
Greg Shinaman
Alex Ballatori
Andrew Schoeneck

Andrew Schoeneck

Jonathan Spaan
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10:35
5:41
7:21
5:10
9:26
5:16
4:36
3:19
2:53

Penalties
PT|T PLAYER
1.0 e, Eddie Doyle
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B John Bender
B John Bender
pe | Charlie Cummins
pe | Charlie Cummins
8r| Dokota Bartz
PE  Andrew Schoeneck
PE| Trent Maurer

PE Andrew Schoeneck
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